RECEIVED
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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12:16 pm, Nov 09, 2010

Proposed Early Retirement Incentive

Department Name
DOT Pamela Niebauer
DOT Lauri Stutts
Sheriff Mark Getchel
Information Technologies Stuart Whitehead
Information Technologies Paul Kircher
Total FTE's recommended 11/2/10 5
Total Approximate Incentive Amount 131,250
Total FTE's recommended to date 85
Total Approximate Incentive Amount 2,853,800

11/08/2010

Job Class

Administrative Secretary
Administrative Techician
Sheriff's Captain

IT Analyst I
IT Analyst I

Retire no later

than

31-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec

Date to

BOS for
approval

09-Nov
09-Nov
09-Nov
09-Nov
09-Nov

# 9
LATE DISTRIBUTION
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Date

Funding Source

ACO Fund

DOT Various
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
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